
--
• • .., 
•• TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD 

Olympo1 Bullding .. 9th Floor,Hlranandani Eallto, ·--..r · '"" ~ 
Olf Ghodbunder Road .. Kavaw, Palllpada, Thane (Wesl),Mahara&h 

Tax lnvolce(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Eat Point Group of lnstllJJtlona 
Jnana Prabha. 
East Point Campus, 
Virgo Nagar Post, 

D1llv1ry Center 

Ship To AddrtH 

Thane • ION • Non STP 

Jnana Prabha, 
Ea11 Point campus, 
V11go Nagar Post, 

Attantlon NarM 
Plac:e of Supply 

Project Nama 

ProJ1ct Number 
BUI To GSTIN Numbor 

Invoice Numb« 

lnvolc:eOllla 

Mr. Pramod Gowda 

Kamataka 

MIIDl524025l 72 

30-JAN-202A 

Ea1t Point Group of Institutions-- ION 
Edu.Soln 

2917075 
Unregistered 

--- ---------------
Dasafptlon 

~ ~es for Services Rendered 
IGST@18% 

Amount{INR) 

2, 16,389.05 
38,950.03 

l o .. 
Total Amount In Worda Total Amount 2,55,33! 

INDIAN Rupa1111 Two Lllkha Flfty•Flvo Thou■and Thru Hundred Thirty-Nine And Eight PalH Only. 

Rava,., charge not appllcabl• 

- --- ---------- - - ---- - - --- - - -----------
TCS GSTlN No_ 27AAACR4M9R1Zl 

OISClAIMER "Maximum !mil payabla thtOugh UPI OR scan is 1 lakh only" 

PAN AAACR-'849R 

HSN Codo 998312 
Payment Tanna 30 DAYS 

Remlllanc■ OetaU1 
Please remi1 amount wilh reference/lnvolal numb!lra lo Payee Bank or via oma.d lO 

indla.111Mccs@u:s.c:om 
Bonk rumo· Oeu!sdlo Bank.D.B Hoose FOtt, Mumbai 

Acr:ounl No 827553794 

BoneficlDry Nomo Tota ConaullDncy SoMcat Um,1lld 
IFSC DEUT0784BBY MICR Cod■·-400200002 SWIF1' Codo. DEUTINBB 

Signature ;o Verified 
Digitally alg~ 
KRISHNAPPA RUNGAJE 
GOWDA 

A
Onle: 202~01--11! 09:21 :38 1ST 
umorlzeu 1Tgi,atory 

Tata Consultancy Services 
Limited 

.- j I# :;tr 1-fr,r,r rlir I' • 
Lc'221 UI '1 l l'l")'TI 

J•1111 IJ;,r II II f'v Ill r.t I t I - olt'tJ rJ, 1 f'lr tl<: •lJ - " e,-·"' . r •" 
0~ 761 E1111,I r 'I t ,,, , ,r • _r''>lc. .,(.'.JI ',\r>fl' •l" ,·r;, , , , ,I 



TAT/\ CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD 

Olympus BuQdlng.,9lh Aoor,Hlranandanl Estate, 
Off Ghodbunder Rood .. Kavesar, Patllpada, Thane (West),Maharashtra 

Annexure for Invoice - MHDl524025172 

I Job Number Job D11ctlptlon 

Fees ror IUN s orvicos for 1110 
TCS Job Num 93153 month of January 2024 for 

7687 Users -

TCS OSTIN ~lo 27AAACR4849R1Zl 

PAN AAACR4849R 

f I 

fl' 

From Period To Period 

01.JAN-24 31.JAN-24 

~. I rl 11• > I I i, I I 
' I , ,,, I 

Unlla 
0

Rato Amount(INR) 

7687 28.15 2 , 16,389.05 

Total Amount 216 389.05 

Signature ~o Verified 
Digitally alonCb 
KRISHNAPPA RUNGAJE 
GOWDA 
Data: 2024.01..Jlt 09:21.38 1ST 

\l 

e 



-- -_···/ fr. 
· TATA 

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD 
Olympus Buildlng ,9th F•~ 
Off Ghodbunder Road ,.,,.,. ,Hiranandani Estate, 

.. Kavesar, Pallipada, Thane <West).Mahatuhtra 
Tax lnvolce(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

--------------

e..t Pant Group ol lndlutiona 
Jnana Prabba. 
East Point Campus, 
VitgoNagarPost_ 

Delivery C.ntar 

Ship To Addrna 

Thane - iON - NOt'l STP 

Jnana Prabha. 
Ent Pomt Campus, 
Virgo Nagar Post. 

~ Desatption 

, .:es for Senr\ce.s Rendered 
IGST@18% 

0 

Tobl Amount In Words 

Attention Name 

Place of Supply 
ProJect Name 

Project Number 
BlD To GST1N Number 

lr1'10iceNl.m)er 

Mr. PramodGowda 
Kamataa 

MliDl52◄022744 

27-0EC-~ 

Eat Point Group d ~ .ON 
Edu~ 

2917075 
Unregistered 

Amount{INR) 

2.23.229.50 
40.181.31 

Total Amount 2.63,,410.81 
JHDIAN Rupees Two Lakhs Sbtty-Thru Thouaand Four H1111dtsd Ten And EJghty.One P•is• Only. 

R.nerH charga not appllc:able 

TCS GSTlN No.: 27 AMCRA849R m 
01SC1 AIMER "Mme! Ima payable lh'aJoh UPI OR R::al'I i:i 1 la:lch only" 
PAN MACRA&r9R 
HSN Code 998312 
Payment Terms 30 DAYS 

~ Oll'l'IIS IOTlCV1t wt'trl ... ~ ,unb,Q II) ~r,e,, Barit or - email to 
rod.a 81t~la.com 
e.v-.. Name- Oeu:sch: Sar.lt..0.8 House Fm. Murnb:a 
Aa:::xiru ffo &27553794 
e-tcar, luirrw- Tm Corm..itanc'J ScM;m lJmitBd 
IFSC 08.JT07&o&83Y UU:R Code;400'L00002 swtn Codi): OE\JTINBB 

,!: - I I ,:. I T 
I ;-21 !.tl-f 

, • -"tors. , 
,( \. 

Signature ;o Verified 
o· .tally 5irl-;£; 
~SHNAPPA RUNG.&JE 
GOWDA 

A
Dl(te: m3 ... 12.2l7 20;1s·111sr utnonzeu signatory 

Tata Consultancy Services 
Limited 

I: ' .., I ' , 



TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD 
Olympus Buidlng.,9lh Floor,Hitanandanl Estate, 
Off Ghodbunder Road.,Kavuar, Palllpade, Thane (Wesl),Maharashtra 

Annexure for Invoice - MHDl524022744 
I Job Number Job Dn~ptlon From Period To Period Unit. Rate Amounl(INR) 

I 
TCS Job Num 90984 

t-ees 1or 1u N ::.erv,ces ror me 
month al December 2023 for 

- 7930 Users 

TCS GSTIN No_ 27AAACR4849R1ZL 

PAN AAACR4849R 

-- 01-DEC-23 31-DEC-23 7930 28.15 2.23,229.50 

Total Amount I 2,23.229.50 I 

Signature ;o Verified 
Digitally sig°"b 
KRISHNAPPA RUNGAJE 
GOWDA 
Date: 2023.12.217 20:15:11 1ST 

Q 

I 

0 

- ------ - -------
1r r, !)11 fi,,,:,r rl111, ii Ru I J1p9 tl,u ·1111n Point ~. lumbJI ➔• I 0? I Pl,c,f L •11 .!2 6Tit,O<; 5 f- .l> <J I ~. I• T 9/ l , 

I. l f.'I L lef·LCQP,478 1 [mail. CvfJ)f'mlt 0U1, .,~i'll1.!> c.unr ,V.tJ'1h• -,.,v,. lt com 



l ,Al,., U>e COST rulo 54, ._. ·1 

Relyon Softoch Ltd 
No. 73, Shrwelekha Complex, woe Road, Bangaloro • 560086 
(l§TIN: 29AABCR7796N1ZC I CIN No.: U72200KA2000PLC027572 
PlN: MBCRTT98N I Stat• Code: 29 

Original for Raclplanl 

IRN: bfcOb 7dl0192c4ca2134 70a8b1 0B27d9e 7dB54a99o5d4835c3c6aaf1bdd5ca47 

Tax Invoice 

Cuatomor ~tall• 

Cuatomor GSTIN: 29AACTM0027H2ZR 

Customer ID: 1523-8115-3000-a8543 

Eut Point. Group of lnaUtutlona 

Jnanaprabha Campus, BldarahaUl, Virgo Nagar Posl, Avalahalll, Bangalore, 
Kamataka • 560049 

Cu1tomer PAN: AACTM0027H 

Date: 25-04-2024 

-. ' 
11nv No: RSL202'ML99,qq~3, 

Marketing Exe: HARISHA S 
EmaU: hmlah.1@rolyon10rt com I Cell: 9"49599707 
Region: BKM I BKM-81ngolor1 

• 1-P-l■-co-O_f_S-up_p_ly_S_ta_t_•_: Ka-m-■-ta-ka----rC-o_d_•_: 2-9---------+-C-o-nta_c_t_P_•_rs_o_n:_S_h_ara_lh_Ku_m_a_r ------1 

Phone:222i222 Cell: 9164090599 PO Reference: Mall ConflflTlatlon 

Email: aharath.kumar@easlpolnlec.ln PO Date: 23-04-2024 
-

DeclaraUon: We declare that this Invoice lhow lhe actual prtca of the Goods described and lhal an partltulars are 111.1, and correcl. 

SI Ni> ~ r .".:'?.::;~r~· ;, '-'"'.c-~·,·f~ Dg,c:flnUom ', 
1 COSEC ARGO FACEE 

Purchne ~ ; New llortll : 10Qlf130 /HSN ·154370118 

-

-
E.&O.E. 

Rupee In Worda: Thirty-Five Thousand Four Hundred only 

Invoice Ramarka: 

Payment Remai:ka: Once after the tnstallallon 

Bank Detalla: Bank:Bank of India I Branch:JC Road 
AJC No:84073011~6 jl!FSC Code:BKID000IM07 

- ~ 

'lfiy'Pacli raxmt'rce ~SaralGST 

.. ~ .,.1.,... ·'-. ~ (Qffl .._jl!aTe= l ~· -AWi --~, _ _ O.!,/Jl ~. 

1 30,000.00 30,000.00 

Not Amount 30,000.00 

CGSTTax@9% 2,700.00 

SGSTTax@9% 2,700.00 

Total f 35,400.00 

For REL YON SOFTECH LTD 
Nltln S Patel 

DiQiillrSV-Sl,,..._MpsWar..-T~Act.2000 

1- fly (n)Cado &auionl CA 201◄ 

saral 
-..,-...en 



• 

I • • '-

. • A.s per the COST rule 54, SecUon 31 

Relyon Softech Ltd 
No. 73, Shreelekha Complex, woe Road, Bangalore• 560086 

GSTIN: 29MBCRn96N1ZC I CIN No.: U72200KA2000PLC027572 

PAN: MBCRn96N I Stale Code: 29 

Original for Reclplenl 

IRN: 70701bed4e1875b5330708505470f5d41d852b627d6544a8fcbbff18ba6carsa 

Tax Invoice 

Customer«>etal!aJl.fl!~en.!J\lil~ 

Customer GSTIN: 29AACTM0027H2ZR 

Customer ID: 1523-8115-3000-86543 

~ Point Group of1lnstltutlons 

Jnanaprabha Campus, BldarahaUI, Virgo Nagar Post, Avalahalll, Bangalore, 

Kamataka • 5~049 

Place Of Supply SQte: Kamalaka Code:29 

Phon•,2?22222 Cell: 9164090599 

Email: sharalh.kumar@eastpoinlac.ln 

Marketing Exe: HARISHA S 
Email: hartsh.s@relyonsoft.com I Cell: 9449599707 

Region: BKM / BKM-Bangalore 

Contact Person: Sharalh Kumar 

PO Reference: Mall ConfirmaUon 

PO Date: 23-04-2024 

Doclanitlon: We declare that lhls Invoice show the actual price of the Services described and that all partlcuJars are 1/\111 and CO/Teel 

~§!lN~ L-,. _L~:f4:m~§fil.-· {~:.: 
1 lnstaltaUon Charges • BM 

Purchau Type : N9w / 1«111 . / SAC : 191313 

-

-

-

--

E.&O.E. 
-

Rueee In Words: Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty only 

Invoice Remarks: 

Payment Remarks: Once after the lnstallalion 

Bank DetaUs: Bank:Bank of lndla I Branch:JC Road 

AJC No:84073011000CIOC6 I IFSC Codo:BKID0008407 

-•' 

s-, 
'Pay'Pacli. Tax~ gsaralGST 

~~ ·r -~~k·~ ~ §l{Ratl\"'Ji E@nou'J!L 
1 2,500.00 2,500.00 

Net Amount 2,500.00 

CGSTTax@9¾ 225.00 

SGST Tax @9'Ye 225.00 

Total f 2,950.00 

For REL YON SOFTECH LTD 

Nitln S Patel 
~ SigNd bwolot • per Wionnolion Tedw>logy Ad. 2000 

laued by. (n)Code 5cMiona CA 201' 

2024-04-25 11;05:53 

Authorised Signatory 

saral 
... --..a;n Sevudl()S 



• 

• 

,.. \ 
- M. 0. C~ITABLB TRUST 
..._. ... .._ ... 

.1 

No.: 

/ PAYMENT VOUCH_ER Date.:.9.P. .. k~~,b.Q,!.,+ 

Cash / Cheque No ...... Q..\.1.l.0 .. 9. ..................... on .......... t:1,q.~.T. .. J.f..0.. .......... . 

...................................... _ ......................................................................................................................................................................... ............................ . 

♦-....................................... ............. , ......................... , I • It •••·•·t t♦•••••• •••••••••• .............. , •• ,. •tl♦♦ll♦tl Ill♦••••••• U• IU,♦tl ,, 101■1t,toou ... ......... : 1111111111 I ♦♦♦♦■ II 

Rupees .. _ .. :r,hk1-t ........... e_ij.kl. ...... ~.~ ....... ~ ........... . 
·-...... b~~ .. : ..... Qd.......... .. ......... .oa4 .. ~ .............. ) Total 3 

Cashier 

S-f to,V'V Name 

Sooefi<.rarv 
Accovnt ~wmt>e< 

Accountant 

om 
fdCL 

(asnlt,,/ ci ASst, MllllllJGI 

Passed by 

I 

Received 
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I 
I 

- M. G. CHARITABLE TRUST 
_ ,__.,. _ ..... No.: 

PAYMENT VOUCHER oate.:-...... e:f:\E=l.2:.~ 
cash / Cheq'ue' No ........ Q1J.Z.~.~ ............ on ......... ~1~ .~ .. Q _ .-... 

• 
Cashier Accountant Passed by Received 

FEDERAL BA~K 
~R 'iO •- • !1.-'N..:T"-C p.-. .. Nfll 

~6- j,'--->---e-:-----i 
_· m -ooo&<:....:..ti-=-0-1---1 

~£JTCK-
1 r, JJ.e,. 

-----~--------- ----------·-----------



P"' th" CC:IST rule 64, Sectr ., 31 . Oflglna/ for Reel pi ent 

,.,,ton 8oftoch Ltd I 

@Rely~n ,.11,dert In Payroll, Taxation and Accounting Domain 

No. 73, Shreetekha Complex, woe Road.Bangalore ;560 oaa 
email : lnfo@retyon&ofLoom I www.relyonsoftoom 

GSTIN: 29AABCR7796N1ZC I CIN No.: U72200KA2000PLC027572 

PAN: AABCR1796N I State Code: 29 

Tax Invoice 

Customer Oetall1 / .Reclpleht Detalf 1 
" -· 11.Jhvolce ·o~all, -

~- --- • ,.- -- - -- .. - -

Customer GSTIN: Not Registered Under GST Cu1tom•r PAN: 

Cuetomer ID: 1523-8168-4904~56048 Date: 10-11-2023 

East Point Hoapltal Inv No; JYIL2023RL002985 

113, Jnana Prabha, East Point Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, Avalahalll, 
I ' 

Marketing Exe: Nllhya V 

Bangalore, Kamalaka Pin• 560049, Pin: 560049 Emmi 11pp omc@relyc,n~c,tt c.om I Coll 944Cl!iW7'Je 

Region: BKM I BKM-Bangator• 

Place Of Supply Stato: Karnataka 
Code:29 

• Contact Peraon: Chlranjeevl Shet1y 
PO Reference: Nol Available 

. Em11II: chlranJeevl.shetty@eastpolnt.ac.ln PO Date: 10-11-2023 

Phone:22222222 Cell:9880955880 Category of Cuatomor: Health Care I 

Hospitals / Medical services 

-- ~ 
- ~ De! cr)ptlg'jj""~ - " " - Amount 

SI No + 
~ 

!',.', r-·-.~-- ... _::-, ~- ~ .• -~ 

1 AMC Charges - PayPack 
22,000.00 

11.fflt D11ct1pflan S-- oaw,ttll / IAC: 1194313 

2 AMC Charges-Matrix-Comprehensive 
51 ,680.00 

Ii."' o .. cr1p11on · AMC Char11n / IAC: "8:IU 

I ~ 
~ t)(b ~ /1 .'>.M 

'"-"') C, r,H:r'f 1 ' ' ~ )-- . -~ 
I Net Amount 73,680.00 

- I " . 

If I fl I I i!'tv1 '{.,,/' ~ V 
A } J' If ,, / 

,, 0 I\~ 
- r\n r,,Yf-.-J . .,..,oV J...- A~// CGSTTax@9% 

• 
6,631 .20 

V ,I\..~ 1 ✓ ,~~9-.) V SGST Tax @9°/4 8,831.20 

-
• I 

____-; o/ ~_./\. 6b, _.. Round Off -0.40 . 
U D E --Ji. 7 V _/""'u\ / '(5 .=> -. - Total ~ 86,942.00 

Rupee In Words: Elglhy-Sfx Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourty-Two only 

Invoice Remarks: None For REL YON SOFTECH LTD 

Payment Remarke: Payment Duell (Due Date: 10-12-2023) Nltln S Patel 

Bank Details: Bank:Bank of lndla I Sranch:JC Road 
l),g,..,_/ 81gned lmtllc.e 1r1 r,a, l"'°"'1dDn Tachnoiog1 AC1. 2000 

A/C ~lo:840730110~0?48 j lFSC Code:8KlO0008407 
••- t,y (n)Coda ~ CA 201• 

2023-11-10 1e ~ ~ 

Authorised Signatory 

~Pcu.Ji 
,, "" ~SaralGST saral 

TaxOffice SauitTOS 
--- A,._,. . Q.Sf 

J 



r 

• 

• 

• c:.. 
nime■h kv <namash.kv@oa1lpolnt1c.ln> 

-sPP AMC payment pending- Reminder 

---------------------------

SPP AMC <spp.emc@relyonsoft.com> 

To· ramesh.kv@eastpolnt.ac.ln 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Greelings from Relyon I 

With respect to the above captioned subject, The Sarai PayPack and Malrix AMC paymonl Is pending. 

Klndly release the payment at the earliest to proceed rurther. 

Please find the below bank detalls . 

O~line Link : hllp://imax.relyonsofLcom/cuslomer/rnakepaymenlonline/p11ymodo.php 

Bank Details: 

Bank Name 
: Bank of India 

Cheque In favour of : Relyon Softech Ltd 

Account Type : Cash Credit Account 

Branch 
: J C Road, Bangalore-02 

IFSC Code 
. BKID000B407 

Account No : 840730110000046 

Note: Ploaae keep me Informed while transferring the amount. 

Noto: Cheque can be couriered to below menUoned address 

Rolyon Softeeh Ltd. 

No, 73, ShrHlekha Complox, woe Road, nearby Fortis Hospital 

Bangalore • 560 086 

Looking forward to your valuable reply. 

Fe:.I lrtc:e to revert for any clanfica11ons 

R1·g~irrl , 

Tue, Feb 27. 2024 ol 10:11 AM 

I 

I 
I 



·/ ••• 
Butterfly Innovations Private Limited 
Regis.ttred omce: 378. s«t.or 10, Corgaon. ~ryaN-12iOOI 
Corpor1te Offlcr: No. 702, lrd FIOOt, 6th A Cross Rd, 3rd Block, 
Kanmvigala, Bengaluru. Ka~taka 560034 1911 Coml),lf\Y ID : U74900HR2013PTCOroo<l6 
PAN: AAFCBS966Q CSTIN: 29AAFCB5966Q1ZQ Tax Invoice 

~ lnvoKe Numb« 

ln'l01cc Date 
1PTrns 
Due Date 

I PO.!! 

: Em1il: p,ymentsOcollpollcom Phon~ 8191'116191 

: 23·24/301/E.PG/01 I Place Of Supply 

: 04/0112024 I 
: Du, on R1c1lpt 

/2023-2•/111 

= 04/01/202• I 
: WO No. EPGI-IANGALOR!,/WO 

- -- ----------- -----...1.....------------
BIUTo ------------ -----------------
Eut Point Group of Institutions 
Managed by M.G.~n1able Trust. 
Jnana Pnbha Campus, 
B1darahalU, Virgonagar PostBengaluruS60049KarnatakJ ln<f~ 

GSTIN Z9AACTM0027H2ZR 

s.No. ltlm & Duafptlon - 1 One Time Conflgu~tlon and Setup Cost 

SAC. 997331 

O..nwords 

- - - ------· ----

• Indian RUPH Fi"H ulch Ninety Thouund Only 

Thanks for your business.. 

Users 
1 

Rate 

5,00,000.00 

Sub Total 
CGST9~] 

SGST9 (9"J,) 

Toul 

Balance Due 

Amount 
5,00,000.00 

5,00,000,00 

45,000.00 

45,000.00 

6.90.000.00 
f'S,90,000.00 

for Butterfly lnnovitions Private Llmite-d 

13.lnk Name : Yes ~nk Umlttd 
Branch Adclress : Jayaruigar, Bengaluru 

Current A/c No. : 0197M000000411 
Swift Code : YESBINBB 
IFSC Code : YESB0000197 

Terms & Conditions 
As per the Work Order or signed Service Level Agr~ment as iippUcable 

Finance Mana er 

P.,:b- lei R ~ \ r&! M ~ M ~ 04 . ,, (. 'lo~ 

~ ~, o \o ~ }- ~-c (\,l, S, o~, ooo 

t~f'/ -T~3 - ~tlc coo'u 



•• 
Butterfly Innovations Private Llmltel -

Regt,tered Ofnce: l7B, Sector 10, Gurgaon, H1ryan1 - 122001 

Corpor1te Office: No, 702, ~rd Floor, 6th A Cross Rd, 3rd Block, 

Koramangata, Bengaturu, 1<.trr,1tak1 560034 1ig11 
/ ~ CoJIPoll 

Company ID :i U74900HR2013PTC0S0006 

PAN: AAFCBS966Q GSTINJ 29AAFC8S966Q1ZQ 

: Emal~ payments@)collpollcom Phone: 8197116191 
Tax i/nvoice 

91UTO 

t Point Ciroup of Institutions 
flS .~,d by M.G.Charltable Trust, 
~un•Y 

: :U-24/301/EPCi/01 Place Of Supply 

: 04/01/2024 
: DUI on Rtctlpt 
: 04/01/2024 

: WO No. EPGl•BANGALORE/WO 

/2023-24/1 ta 

JnJna prabha Campus, 

BidJrahalll. Vlrgo~gar Post,B,mgaluru560049Karnataka lndla 

GSTIN 29AACTM0027H2ZR 

~o. Item & Description 
- One Tlm-; -co_n...:.fl-gu-r-at-lo_n_a-nd_S_e-tu_p_C_o_st-

Users 
1 

: Jurn1tak.a (29) 

Rite / 

S,00,000.00 

SA~ 99~ -- --- --- --- ------ --~-- - ....1-_ ___ _,_ __ L 

SubToul 

flt In words 

CGST9 (9%) 

i. Ind/an Rupee Five Lakh Nlnt1ty Thousand Only 
SG5T9 (9%) 

Total 

Thanks for your business. 
Balance Due 

Amount --S,00,000.00 

s.00,000.00 

45,000.00 

45,000.00 

fS,90,000.00 

t'S,90,000.00 

For Butterfly Innovations Private Limited 

Bank Name : Yes Bank Limited 

Branch Address : J1yan1g1r, Beng1luru 

Current A/c No.: 019784000000411 

Swift Code : YESBINBB 

IFSC Code : YES80000197 

I Tenns & Conditions 
As per the Work Order or signed Seivlce Level Agreement as appllcable 

I ~----- - ~ Fl~n~an=c~e~M~a~n=a~e~r _ _ _ _ __ _ 



I 

~uiklrn 

Proforn1a 
Invoice 

BILL TO 

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

Qulklm Private Llmltod 

1st Floor,Suchltra Properties, No.63/2, 18th Cross Near 

Margosa Road, Malleswaram 

Kamataka 
+91 9845005732 
raJesh@qulklm.com 
GSTIN: 29AAACQ4382J1Z2 

CIN: U72900KA2016PTC·o9509a 

SHIP TO 

East Point Group of 
0 ,stilulions, EAST POINT 

CAMPUS 

East Point Group or 
Institutions, EAST POINT 
CAMPUS 

PROFORMA NO. 1633 
DATE 05/06/2023 

DUE DATE Immediate 

TERMS Net 15 

0 

Jn,ana Prabha, East Point 
Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 
Avalahalll, Bengaluru-560049, 
Kamataka 

PLACE OF SUPPLY 

KA 

NO HSN/SAC ACTIVITY 

Jnana Prabha, East Point 
Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 
Avalahalli, Bengaluru-560049, 
Kamataka 

997331 Subscription Services - Quiklm Adaptive E-leaming 
platform 
(Module 1 - Classroom Management; Module 2 -

Dlgltal Assessment and Module 3 - Outcome 
Management Module) 
Handholding Premium Service (Module 4) 

QTY 

4635 262.00 

Special Olscounl 301 .32 per user reduced to 262.00 TOT AL (Rounded Off) 

18.0% 
IGST 

AMOUNT(INR) 

14,32,956.60 

Payment terms 

83.74%Advance (Immediate due) 
16.26% balance within 90 days 

83.74% Advance due Immediate 
16.26% balance within 90 days 

14,32,957.00 
12,00,000.()0 
2,32,957.00 

Bank details for transfer 

Bank Name: HDFC Bank Limited ~ 
AJC Name: Quiklm Private Limited ,4 ~ 
Ne No: 50200021458421 v.,I V'-' 

IFSC Code: HOFC0004076 
~rlvate / 

~~ V. 

~ ~ ~fo{Me..~ J \ 
f I c,;,J;.,..ia oo o/ / 

V I {, ~'?t 

~Q_ ~ 

C.c.O ~Ir ~ 
~1'("0~; 

, 

(l,{. b i-,.) I 



ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

Qulklrn Private Limited 

1st Floor,Suchllra Properties, No.63/2, 18Ih Cross Near 

~uiklrn 
f nfo1 n1a Invoice 

Margosa Road, Malleswaram 

Kamataka 
+91 9845005732 
rajesh@qulklrn.com 

GSrlN: 29AAACQ4382J1Z2 

CIN:U729OOKA2O16PTCO95098 

BILL TO 
SHIP TO Invoice NO. 1644 

MG CHARITABLE TRUST 

East Point Group of 

Institutions, EAST POINT 

CAMPUS 

MG CHARITABLE TRUST 

East Point Group of 

Institutions, EAST POINT 

CAMPUS 

DA TE 14/06/2023 

DUE DATE Immediate 

Jnana Prabha, East Point 

Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 

r.. Jahalli, Bengaluru-560049, 

~ 1nataka 
PLACE OF SUPPLY 
29 - Kamataka 

·, ::,, , .:.r t ✓ tTY 

Jnana Prabha, East Point 

Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 

Avalahalli, Bengaluru-560049, 

Karnataka 
State Code: 29 

·997~31 Quiklm Adaptive E-leaming platform 

(Module 1 - Classroom Management; Module 2 -

Digital As§e$sment and Module 3 - Outcome 

Management Module) 

f-:fandholding Premium Service (Module 4) 

SUBTOTAL 

QTY 

4,635 

Proforma lnvoice:1633 e .J 05.06.2023 
CGST@ 9% on 1,97,451 

SGST @ 9% on 1,97,451 

TOTAL 

Payment terms 

16.26% balance 

PAYMENT 

"'<ATE TAX 

42.6 18.0% 

(16.26 IGST 

%of 
262) 

r' , , ( ,, 1 

1,97,451 

1,97,451 

17,770.59 
17,770.59 

2,32,992.18 

2,32,992.18 



\ 
l 

t.t meritto 1 ~ collexo --~ 
NoPaperForms Solutions Private Limited 
1st Floor, Plot No - 242 & 243, AIHP Palms, 
Udyog Vlhar, Phase 4, Gurugram, Haryana-122016, 
Gurugram 
Haryana • 122016, India 

GSTIN: 06AAFCN5462K1Z7 
CIN:U72900DL2017PTO12499 
Website: www.merltto.com 
MSMED Regn No.UDYAM·HR·0S-0040973 

Bill To 
East Point Group of Institutions 
Jnana Prabha, East Point Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 
Avalahalll, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560049 
Karnataka 
India 

Proforma 
Prororma# PI/NPFZ3•24/2596 

~ 
V' Place Of Supply: Karnataka (29) 

..,.. • 

Proforma Date Due Date 

31/01/2024 31/01/2024 

Item & Description Qty Rate IGST Amount 

Enrollment Cloud - Standard Plan 1 3,25,000.00 58,500.00 3,25,000.00 
Total Platformcr Cost 2nd installment 2nd year 18% 

SAC: 998313 

Sub Total 

IGST18 (18%) 

Total 

Total In Words: Rupees Thn 
Three Thou. 
Hundred 0, 

3,25,000.00 

58,500.00 

'3,83,500.00 

This is a computer generated invoice, no hard copy is required. / 
Please don't print this e-mal~ Save Paper - save your Planet! 

~ ~ ~ I fe, I kSW-'., I 1, l .I;) I . !),,o~ 
I'.- ) ) C\ M, :, ~i,oeO 

tt__(lf) - o( o }o--1 _ . 1o·~ ..-ot>I •fQ 
~ ~ ~ T .- ri-_(l.() ___ ---:--

~'t, --tu, '>'?-if',~?---

,d 



,., pp;,nr,r:r:, t: A I b tnft: l liillti-if« fil1 z me: tC I %:I • 

Bank details For RTGS/NEFTTransfer:· 

Bank Name : HDFC BANK LTD 
A/C No. :50200028221477 

-
Branch : Okhla Industrial Area Ph 3, New Delhi- 110020 
RTGS/IFSC: HDFCOOOZ074 
Swift Code : HDFCINBBOEL - -· I 

-

Terms & Conditions 

1. Payments must be drawn by Cheque/ Ora~/ NEFT or RTGS In favor of' NoPaperForms Solutions Private Limited'. 
2. All plsputes are subject to Delhi Jurlsdlctlon. 
3.TDS may be deducted u/s 194J at the rate of 2% on base value without GST 

urugram 

Kamal Singh 
Manager Finance 

This is a computer generated invoice, no hard copy is required. 
Please don't print this e-mail, Save Paper - Save your Planet! 



(-

- M, 0. CHARITABLE TRUST 

-"'.,. __ .... No.: 

PAYMENT VOUCHER oate.: .. 3.~ .. ,.t./.2&?.:1..~ 

cash / Cheq~No ...... D..\.o .. a.2.~ ................. on ......... ~ .. t~~.,.-1.. __ ...... .. 
Rs. Ps. 

Oeblt ..... - ... " ............... , ..................... " ............................................................................ - .... - .. , .... n ... , 1-----~--1 

Paid to ........ ~ ..... ?.ofU>..--.~~ .......... &~~ ................. .. 

....................... m ....... p.~~ ......... ~W. .................................. "!"• .... ., ........ .. 

.................... ~~ ......... ~ ........ ~ ........... . 

....................... ~ ....... ~ ...... CR.b., .. 3'.J.i.spo.a .. -.0,2..:.l,. .. .. 

0 

............. ~ ... ~ .. ~ ..... &J .. ~.G.!>.a.o.::f: .. ~Sa.:l.-.. ~ .. \ .. S&,.S.o.a) ............... .. 

Rupees .... ~~ ...... ~ ....... ~.~ ..... ;:&,.~ ............... .. 

~.......... .. ..~ ................................................... _.) Total 1-~-~-o_e_o..._-.-i 

Cashier Accountant Passed by Received 

. / 

rt.!Jf.'fl.{M5ioJ O I 31;-n'I. c;'o?__ 

~ ranct1· f 

Appfica!lon for / Dale:, 31] -

• 
Benoficrary Name 

Bonefidary Accou 1---:::&..- -i- - ~"'--"""~IU! 

~Be::ne;.::tiaa=:ry:;-Ba~nk :::.::..:..:.::.:::'...Jy£'1,;J 

Bener.c 

L 



I 
( 

• 

Ne:Papetf~ 
NoPaperForms Solutions Private Limited 

1st Floor, Plot No- 242 & 243, AIHP Palms, 

Udyog Vlhar, Phase 4, Gurugram, Haryana• 122016 

First Floor, Plot No. 242 and 243, AIHP Palms Udyog Vlhar, 

Phase 4, Gurugram 

Haryana • 122016, India 

GSTIN: 06AAFCNS462K127 

CIN: U72900DL2017PTC312499 

Website: https://www.nopaperforms.com/ 

MSMED Regn No.UDYAM·HR-05-0040973 

BIii To 

East Point Group of Institutions 

Jnana Prabha, East Point Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 

Avalahalll, Bengaluru, Kamataka 560049 

K~rnataka 
India 

Place Of Supply: Karnataka,(29) 

Proforma 
Proforma# PI/NPFZl-ZA/087: 

• " 
I 

....a 

J 

" j:>""roforma Date · . ·- · · · · Due Date--·· 
·· 

20/06/2023 
20/06/2023 

" . · · . . . Qt Rate IGST Amou 

: Item & Description _ Y 

Email Credit 
1,000,000 

SAC: 998313 

0.05 9,000.00 
18% 

Sub Total 

IGST18 (18%) 

Total 

Balance Due 

50,000. 

50,000 

9,00( 

'59,00( 

'59,001 

Total In Words: Rupees Fifty-Nine 

This is a computer generated invoice, no hard copy is required. 

Please don't print this e-mal~ S.ave Paper - save your Planet! 



r 
I 

Bank details For RTGS/NEFT Transfer.-

Bank Name: HDFC BANK LTD 
A/C No. :50200028221477 

C f g; 

- -

Branch : Okhla Industrial Area e_h 3, New Delhi• 110020 
RTGS/IFSC : HDFC0002074 
Swl~ Code : HDFGNBBDEL -

Terms & Conditions 

Thou,and Only 

---

1. Payments must be drawn by Cheque/ Drah / NEFT or RTGS In favor of' NoPaperForms Solutions Private Limited'. 

2. All Disputes are subject to Delhi Jurisdiction. 
3. TDS may be deducted u/s 194J at the rate of 2% on base value without GST. 

Kamal Singh 
Manager Finance 

This is a computer generated invoice, no hard copy is required. 

Please don't print this ••mall, Save Paper - Save your Planetl 



( 
/ 

a M. G. CHARITABLE TRUST 

- ··------ No.: 

. PAYMENT VOUCHER oate.: ... a.~)b,l.~"?-...3 

Cash / Cheru;No. ... Mo.0S-:b:ii ....... _,.,.. ... onm._£:Blt1(r.r .. ~T ............. -.,w 

• 
Cashier Accountant 

Asr,1,c.:iUOJ'I lor 
- - ~-. ..,.-J--:a.-'---', .,_,_..._____ 

Benul'c,;iry Narno 
--'-=-....... 

!:li Mh:,.,ry !\ccou111 

. -, - - -, - - _, - - .. - -

\ _ _ITfl) ___ -1 

, J-J~DIC12CVdZBil 
-cs -0 ~ - __ 

7 
o:-OaQ:}====~ 

L- ~ ,~r C vrl< _ _ _ Assl Manager 7 

Passed by Received 



r 

• 

• 

r 
,., merif!2 ~ collexo Tax Invoice 

Invoice# NPF23•24/ST1787 
NoPaperforms Solutions Private Limited 
1st Floor, Plot No - 242 & 243, AIHP Palms, 
Udyog Vihar, Phase 4, Gurugram, Haryana-1220161 India 

GSTIN: 06AAFCN5462K1Z7 
CIN: U72900DL2017PTC312499 
www.meritto.com 
MSMED Regn No.UDYAM-HR-05-0040973 

Bill To 
East Point Ciroup of Institutions 
Jnana Prabha, East Point Campus, Virgo Nagar Post, 
AvalahalU, Bengaluru, Kamataka 560049 
Karnataka 
India 

Place Of Supply: Karnataka (29) 

Invoice Date Due Date , 

22/08/2023 

Email Credit 

SAC: 998313 

Bank Name : HDFC BANK LTD 

NC No. : 50200028221477 

22/08/2023 

1,500,000 0.05 13,500.00 
18% 

Sub Total 

IGST18 (18%) 

Total 

Balance Due 

75,000.00 

75,000.00 

13,500.00 

f88,S00.00 

,ss,soo.oo 

Total In Words: Rupees Eighty-Eight 
Thousand Five Hundred 
Only 

This is a computer generated invoice, no hard copy is required. 

Please don't print this e-mail, Save Paper - Save your Planet! 



Branch : Okhta In dust ea Ph 3, New Delhi· 110020 

• R.TGS FSC: HDFC0002074 
Swift Code : HOFCINBBDEL 

Terms & Conditions 
1. Payments must be drawn by Cheque/ Draft/ NEFT or RTCiS In favor of 'NoPaperForms Solutions Private Limited'. 
2. All Disputes are subject to Deihl Jurisdiction. 
l . TDS may be deduct@<! u/s 194J at the rate of 2% on base value without GST. 

urugram 

• 

0 

Kamal Singh 
Manager Finance 

This is a computer generated invoice, no hard copy is required. 
Please don't print this e-mal~ Save Paper - Save your Planet! 



• M. G. J liARITABLE TRUST 
-....__.,~ ... No,; 

PAYMENT VOUCHER Date.:"2..~Jal~-~~ 

Cash / Che¥e No._.QQ~.i~~ ................... on ...... £:b.L~ .. <nc.t. ..... " ... -·-·-

_1/ 

a 

Cashier Accountant Passed by Received 

I 
• / 

I Eh111ch 

/!:';irte,11;:::-1on-;:lo==r ====c=~==~ =;=-)~~~~~ 

- - -
8 ~e:r.cmry Namo - ~ 9(1 

0 Bnnr,fi~A~; ~ er 

6, ·naf,cary Bank - - - - - -

1 Boncriaa;;~ch __ [_ 

B"e.r~::iary IFSC '-: /- '· 1 .., 

Amounr - -- < ~:;;;-ry-J-:; 

C .arq ----: --~ ~ -r-

TowJAmount 

---===~~~ -=::~~===! 
Cr.,h1, r/Cletk 
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